ICO: 00275166
Obec Ohnisov

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

(vybér)

Obdobi: 10/2024
Rozpocet v tis.Kc

Popis:

6 21-

v pravomoci starostky

231 11
231 11
231 11
231 11

13022 1441 0000
13022 1445 0000
15016 1485 1191
15501 1485 1191

00
00
00
00

4116 000
4116 000
4116 000
4216 000

dotace na
dotace na
dotace na
dotace na

SUPM
SUPM
predchédzeni odpadt
predchédzeni odpadt

Rozdil

Prijmy - Vydaje:

Vybérova kritéria:

VK Cislo Datum

1 6
6

31.10.2024 Druh:
5,88 P
19,40 P
398,11 P
74,49 P
497,88 Vydaje:
497,88

Druh Obdobi (. jednaci

Popis

FENIX, Rozpocet 9.61.001
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